
Liturgical Month Date Day Time Main Teaching Notes Presenter

Sept. 14 Wed. 7:00p Introduction;  Our Capacity for God Basics / Review of Books JT

Sept. 21 Wed. 7:00p Scripture & Tradition  Fr.D

Sept. 28 Wed. 7:00p God's Quest/Faith&Love  KP

Oct. 5 Wed. 7:00p Mystery of God/Mystery of Trinity RB

Oct. 12 Wed. 7:00p Mystery of Creation

Oct. 19 Wed. 7:00p Mystery of Sin/Redemption Fr.H

Oct. 26 Wed. 7:00p Jesus Christ/Paschal Mystery  

Nov. 2 Wed. 7:00p Mary/Mystery of the Incarnation Fr.R

Nov. 9 Wed. 7:00p Holy Spirit  KP

Nov. 16 Wed. 7:00p Four Marks of the Church  
Nov. 23 Wed. Thanksgiving Break - no session

Nov. 27 Sun. 9:15a Rite of Acceptance (@Mass)

Thanksgiving Weekend, 1st Sun. of 

Advent (Meet in St. Mark Rm before 

heading to Church)

Nov. 30 Wed. 7:00p Death/4 Last Things/Communion of Fr.R

Dec. 7 Wed. 7:00p Mass and Liturgy, Part I Fr.D
Dec. 14 Wed. 7:00p Sacramental Life/Economy of Salvation KP

Dec. 21 Wed. Christmas Break--no session

Dec. 28 Wed. Christmas Break--no session

Jan. 4 Wed. 7:00p Mass and Liturgy, Part II  Fr.D
Jan. 11 Wed. 7:00p Sacraments of Baptism & Confirmation  RB

Jan. 18 Wed. 7:00p Sacrament of Eucharist/Adoration Fr.R [tent.]

Jan. 25 Wed. 7:00p Sacrament of Marriage Schug
Feb. 1 Wed. 7:00p Sanctification thru Vocation/Holy Orders  

Feb. 8 Wed. 7:00p Sacraments of Healing Fr.R

Feb. 15 Wed. 7:00p Grace; Meaning of Lent RB
Feb. 22 Wed. 7:00p Philosophy of the Human Person

Ash Wednesday Mar. 1 Wed. No Class Meeting Ash Wednesday–Lent begins!

Mar. 5 Sun. 9:15a Rite of Sending (@Mass) Meet in St. Mark Rm before 

Mar. 5 Sun. 12:30p Rite of Election (@Cathedral) In Peoria [tentative date]

Mar. 8 Wed. 7:00p

Dignity of the Human Person/ 

Christian Morality Fr.D

Mar. 15 Wed. 7:00p Universal Call to Holiness Fr.H

Mar. 19 Sun. 9:15a First Scrutiny (@Mass)

3rd Sun. of Lent (Meet in St. 

Mark Rm before Mass)

Mar. 22 Wed. 7:00p Ten Commandments/The Beatitudes

Mar. 26 Sun. 9:15a Second Scrutiny (@Mass)

4th Sun. of Lent (Meet in St. Mark 

Rm before Mass)

Mar. 29 Wed. 7:00p Social Justice/ Stewardship

Apr. 2 Sun. 9:15a Third Scrutiny (@Mass)

5th Sun. of Lent (Meet in St. Mark 

Rm before Mass)
Apr. 5 Wed. 7:00p Law and Grace

Apr. 8 Sat. 9:00a Morning of Reflection/Review 9am–noon, Meet in St. Mark Rm

Palm Sunday Apr. 9 Sun. 9:15a Review of Rites/Mass Procession

Process at 9:30 am Mass (Meet in St. 

Mark Rm)

Holy Week Apr. 12 Wed. 7:00p Rehearsal/First Reconciliation

Holy Thursday Apr. 13 Thur. 7:00p Mass of the Lord's Supper 6:50 pm in Church

Good Friday Apr. 14 Fri. 3:00p Good Friday Service 2:50 pm in Church

Holy Saturday Apr. 15 Sat. 7:30p Easter Vigil Mass/Reception 6:45 pm in St. Mark Room
Easter Sunday Apr. 16 Sun. No Class Meeting

Apr. 19 Wed. 7:00p Treasury of Prayer

Apr. 26 Wed. 7:00p Our Father KP
May 3 Wed. 7:00p Mission of the Church/Evangelization

May 10 Wed. 7:00p Becoming a Saint Last Class

St. Matthew Parish 2016-2017 RCIA Cycle
Wednesdays, 7:00 - 8:15pm — St. Mark Room
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